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Kindly note below key dates for SEC Vocational Subjects for the year 2017-2018: 

 

 

Dates Events 

  

Wednesday 4th October – Thursday 5th October 2017 
Registration for Unit Synoptic and 

Appeals  

Monday 9th October 2017 
Late Registration for Synoptic 

Assessment 

Tuesday 10th October  - Thursday 19th October 2017 
Registration of New Students     

[Form III] 

Monday 23rd October 2017 
Late Registration of New Students 

[Form III] 

Wednesday 1st –  Friday 3rd November 2017 Synoptic Assessment 

Wednesday 31st January 2018 
Deadline for applications for Access 

Arrangements 

Monday 26th February  -  Friday 16th March 2018 First External Verification Visit 

Tuesday 10th April – Wednesday 11th April 2018 Controlled Assessment -Unit 3 

Monday 28th May – Friday 1st June 2018 Controlled Assessment  - Unit 1 and 2 

Monday 11th June – Thursday 28th June 2018 Second External Verification Visit 

Monday 2nd July 2018 
Submission from schools of VET 

Controlled Assessment marks 

 

 

Thank you for your co-operation. 

 

 

 

 


